Profit Forecast

Build Phase Start Date

Total Profit Markup

Cumulative Total Profit Markup

01/01/0001 £5,134.25 £5,134.25
16/11/2017 £938.43 £6,072.68
21/11/2017 £555.32 £6,628.00
23/11/2017 £700.94 £7,328.94
24/11/2017 £148.86 £7,477.80
30/11/2017 £9,935.55 £17,413.35
19/12/2017 £634.64 £18,047.99
22/12/2017 £1,952.50 £20,000.49
08/01/2018 £4,826.66 £24,827.15
17/01/2018 £5,906.59 £30,733.74
23/01/2018 £1,081.48 £31,815.22
29/01/2018 £1,177.41 £32,992.63
02/02/2018 £3,038.57 £36,031.20
13/02/2018 £1,111.37 £37,142.57
20/02/2018 £1,156.68 £38,299.25
15/03/2018 £164.92 £38,464.17
16/03/2018 £167.09 £38,631.26
Grand Total £38,631.26 £38,631.26
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